VIBRASORBERS
CATALOGUE
PRODUCT LIST ver. 02.2025
WE STOCK IT. YOU GET IT.
PAGE 2
WE STOCK IT. YOU GET IT.TRADEMARK DISCLAIMER
Myriad (the Supplier) supplies high quality replacement compressors and parts for Carrier® and Thermo King® transport refrigeration and air
conditioning equipment and other carefully selected companies. Product names, logos, brands and other trade marks (whether registered or

THERMO KING® SB3       PAGE 37
THERMO KING® SB2/SB3/SMX/SMX2/SL       PAGE 38
HOW TO ORDER?       PAGE 39
PAGE 7
WE STOCK IT. YOU GET IT.
CARRIER® XARIOS®
500/600/600MT
MPN0668
VIBRASORBER DISCHARGE
(MRD-73-60035-02)
DIMENSIONS:
L - 340mm
Ø1 - 16.1mm
Ø2 - 19.05mm
Ø3 - 19.05mm
Ø4 - 16.1mm
CLICK
DIRECT DRIVE RANGE CT
PAGE 8
WE STOCK IT. YOU GET IT.
100
MPN0672
VIBRASORBER DISCHARGE
(MRD-73-60010-04)
DIMENSIONS:
L - 525mm
Ø1 - 19.15mm
Ø2 - 22.2mm
Ø3 - 22.2mm
Ø4 - 19.15mm
MPN0665
VIBRASORBER SUCTION
(MRD-73-60035-03)
DIMENSIONS:
L - 320mm
Ø1 - 19.15mm
Ø2 - 22.2mm
Ø3 - 22.2mm
Ø4 - 19.15mm
CLICK
TRUCK RANGE CT
CARRIER® OASIS®
PAGE 9
WE STOCK IT. YOU GET IT.
150
MPN0672
VIBRASORBER DISCHARGE
(MRD-73-60010-04)
DIMENSIONS:
L - 525mm
Ø1 - 19.15mm
Ø2 - 22.2mm
Ø3 - 22.2mm
Ø4 - 19.15mm
MPN0676
VIBRASORBER SUCTION
(MRD-73-60083-00)
After S/NO TB503007
DIMENSIONS:
L - 412.5mm
Ø1 - 19.15mm
Ø2 - 22.2mm